








































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年2月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 26234518 26253565 19047

2日 0:00 26253565 26273001 19436

3日 0:00 26273001 26291747 18746

4日 0:00 26291747 26311256 19509

5日 0:00 26311256 26331552 20296

6日 0:00 26331552 26352038 20486

7日 0:00 26352038 26372722 20684

8日 0:00 26372722 26392376 19654

9日 0:00 26392376 26411187 18811

10日 0:00 26411187 26429330 18143

11日 0:00 26429330 26446359 17029

12日 0:00 26446359 26462775 16416

13日 0:00 26462775 26479184 16409

14日 0:00 26479184 26496544 17360

15日 0:00 26496544 26514036 17492

16日 0:00 26514036 26530210 16174

17日 0:00 26530210 26546754 16544

18日 0:00 26546754 26566547 19793

19日 0:00 26566547 26583968 17421

20日 0:00 26583968 26600811 16843

21日 0:00 26600811 26617883 17072

22日 0:00 26617883 26635849 17966

23日 0:00 26635849 26653493 17644

24日 0:00 26653493 26670873 17380

25日 0:00 26670873 26688506 17633

26日 0:00 26688506 26707959 19453

27日 0:00 26707959 26725454 17495

28日 0:00 26725454 26742622 17168

合计 508104

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


